wied Personnel Actions - Roar

Last Name

Move Temporary to Tienken
Probationary I

Resignation Broussard
Sweda

Retircment Hayes
Quam

Wednesday, January 21, 2015

First Name

Kimberly
Tarah
Gayle
Lynda

Lory

Present Location

District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
NHS

Pine Hollow

Position

Psychologist

Nurse

Program Specialist

Vice Principal

Social Science

2/18/14

/11115

1/30/15

1/17/15

6/11/15

Effective Date

Board Date

1/26/15
1/26/15
1/26/15
1/26/15

126/15
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