Certificated Personnel Actions - Board Meeting 1/26/15

	Last Name	First Name	Present Location	Position	Effective Date	Board Date
Move Temporary to Probationary I	Tienken	Kimberly	District Wide	Psychologist	2/18/14	1/26/15
Resignation	Broussard	Tarah	District Wide	Nurse	1/11/15	1/26/15
	Sweda	Gayle	District Wide	Program Specialist	1/30/15	1/26/15
Retirement	Hayes	Lynda	NHS	Vice Principal	1/17/15	1/26/15
	Quam	Lory	Pine Hollow	Social Science	6/11/15	1/26/15